
Distrikt L 

80m Herbst ARDF 

Veranstaltung 2021 

in der Leucht 

 

Wettkampf:       13.11.2021   ab 9.30 Uhr 

Band/Limit:      80-m-Band / 120 min 

Teilnehmer:      noCat=15 - all=15 DOK=11 +Hel=17 

 

Platz Name                     DOK     Call    Laufzeit  Fox  FjDipl 

--------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

   1. Berse, Matthias          N28     DF1AAA     47'08   5   PM  7 

   2. Gütt-Mühlberg, Manuela   X09                57'03   5   PM  5 

   3. Gierlach, Peter          G19     DF3KT      57'15   5   PM  4 

   4. Bücker, Theo             R24     DJ9EY      60'12   5   PM  3 

   5. Barg, Dieter             C13     DL9MFI     68'33   5   PM  3 

   6. Schwider, Dieter         N06     DF7XU      73'34   5   PM  2 

   7. Demuth, Ewald            L30     DF6WE      74'05   5   PM  2 

   8. Wieand, Werner           Z34     DL3YDJ     78'18   5   PM  2 

   9. Müller, Ralf             N42     DL1MR      79'09   5       7 

  10. Gödtner, Ulrich          N06     DL8YBR     86'44   5   PM  2 

  11. Kohlhaas, Andreas        R24     DF5FD      92'49   5   PM  2 

  12. Hoek, Wim                NED     PA3AKK     94'11   5   PM  2 

  13. Krause, Nina                               104'47   5   PM  2 

  14. Kurz, Martin             R10     DK9JP     114'19   5   PM  2 

  15. Gierlach, Maria          G19               114'21   5   PM  2 

 

Veranstalter: 

      Baudisch, Frank          L16     DF2JW                  PM  5 

      Wittek, Claus-Dieter     L03     DF8QJ                  PM  5 

 

  



Distrikt L 

2m Herbst ARDF 

Veranstaltung 2021 

in der Leucht 

 

Wettkampf:       13.11.2021   ab 12.30 Uhr 

Band/Limit:      2-m-Band / 120 min 

Teilnehmer:      noCat=12 - all=12 DOK=11 +Hel=14 

 

Platz Name                     DOK     Call    Laufzeit  Fox  FjDipl 

--------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

   1. Gierlach, Peter          G19     DF3KT      58'29   5   PM  6 

   2. Bücker, Theo             R24     DJ9EY      68'29   5   PM  5 

   3. Gütt-Mühlberg, Manuela   X09                69'55   5   PM  4 

   4. Berse, Matthias          N28     DF1AAA     72'58   5   PM  2 

   5. Barg, Dieter             C13     DL9MFI     76'48   5   PM  2 

   6. Demuth, Ewald            L30     DF6WE      89'33   5   PM  2 

   7. Hoek, Wim                NED     PA3AKK    117'27   5   PM  2 

   8. Kohlhaas, Andreas        R24     DF5FD     103'25   4   PM  2 

   9. Müller, Ralf             N42     DL1MR     103'21   3       6 

  10. Wieand, Werner           Z34     DL3YDJ    113'13   3   PM  2 

  11. Kurz, Martin             R10     DK9JP     113'17   3   PM  2 

  OVT Gödtner, Ulrich          N06     DL8YBR    128'29   5   PM  2 

 

Veranstalter: 

      Baudisch, Frank          L16     DF2JW                  PM  5 

      Wittek, Claus-Dieter     L03     DF8QJ                  PM  5 

 

  



 


